
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

CC: Amy Love (alove@sccommerce.com)alove@sccommerce.com
Fairwell, AdrienneAFairwell@dew.sc.gov
Paul, KerryKPaul@dew.sc.gov

Date: 8/12/2013 5:34:56 PM
Subject: Clarendon County dog and pony show

All,
 
Clarendon County will be recognized by the Governor as the first SCWRC on Friday, August 23rd at 1 p.m.  The event 
will be held at a local company, Alucoil, in Clarendon County.  We are in the process of working out the details and we 
will keep you posted.  I am waiting to hear back from the Governor if she wants the agency leaders to attend or just 
the Leadership Team.  I will let you know ASAP. 
 
I just wanted to let you know the date and time now that we have the event on the Governor’s schedule.  I will send 
out more information as it becomes available. 
 
Thanks.  EK
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